
Valentine's Day
Activity Book

Name:

Better Screentime with Brainytoon



1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

Better Screentime with Brainytoon

Valentine's Day
Numbers 1-10
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How many?
Count the hearts in the jar and write the answer below.

There are ______ hearts.
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Feelings
Valentine's Day Edition

Write the words under the pictures.

happy calm tired loved

sick sad excited confused
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VALENTINE'S DAY 
SUDOKU

Each row across and column down needs one of each image.
There can't be more than one image in any row across or column down. 
Cut the pictures and paste them to complete Sudoku.
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Valentine's Day
Scissors Skills
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Valentine's Day
Scissors Skills

Color the Valentine's Day item that is different.


